

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR
RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR**

S.B.CIVIL MISC. APPEAL NO. 922 / 2013

O.I.C.LTD.

----Appellant

Versus

SMT.BHAGWATI DEVI & ORS.

----Respondent

For Petitioner : Ms. Varsha Bissa

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY BISHNOI

Order

02/12/2016

Two weeks' time is granted to move the application under
Section 5 of the Limitation Act.

(VIJAY BISHNOI)J.

Taruna



सत्यमेव जयते