

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 922 / 2013

O.I.C.Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

Smt.Bhagwati Devi & Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Anil Bissa

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GOVERDHAN BARDHAR

Order

10/04/2017

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable within three weeks.

Call for the record.

(GOVERDHAN BARDHAR) J.

ups/26



सत्यमेव जयते