

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 922/2013

O.i.c.ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

Smt.bhagwati Devi And Ors.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. KR Saharan

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

19/07/2024

Nobody appears for the appellant, list the matter on
22.08.2024.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J

56-amit/-