

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 922/2013

O.i.c.ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

Smt.bhagwati Devi And Ors.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None

For Respondent(s) : None

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

08/05/2026

प्रकरण तीन सप्ताह बाद सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

123-vishals/-